

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Osceola Court - Muscogee County Technology Park
RFB No. 06-0022

November 16, 2005

Description	Qty	Mc-Math Turner Construction (Columbus, GA)		Alexander Contracting Co. (Columbus, GA)		Robinson Paving Co. (Columbus, GA)	
		Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Install / maintain soil erosion control measures	L.S.	50,247.50	50,247.50	14,750.00	14,750.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
Undercut / replace unsuitable material	300	7.00	2,100.00	15.75	4,725.00	6.00	1,800.00
Foundation backfill material	75	18.00	1,350.00	19.35	1,451.25	41.60	3,120.00
Subgrade stabilization	780	15.77	12,300.60	17.95	14,001.00	16.05	12,519.00
Grading complete	L.S.	49,154.50	49,154.50	90,657.00	90,657.00	96,720.00	96,720.00
Install graded aggregate base material	3870	14.21	54,992.70	13.70	53,019.00	13.75	53,212.50
Recycled asphaltic concrete, 12.5 mm superpave	840	41.75	35,070.00	41.70	35,028.00	41.75	35,070.00
Recycled asphaltic concrete, 19 mm superpave	1260	39.75	50,085.00	39.50	49,770.00	39.75	50,085.00
Bituminous tack coat	610	1.75	1,067.50	1.50	915.00	1.75	1,067.50
Construct curb & gutter	3625	12.65	45,856.25	9.50	34,437.50	10.40	37,700.00
Sawed joints in existing pavement	90	5.00	450.00	4.00	360.00	4.00	360.00
Install storm drain pipe, 15" diameter	68	19.57	1,330.76	26.00	1,768.00	26.00	1,768.00
Install storm drain pipe, 18" diameter	350	24.98	8,743.00	31.45	11,007.50	30.00	10,500.00
Install storm drain pipe, 24" diameter	1139	35.35	40,263.65	42.00	47,838.00	36.50	41,573.50
Install storm drain pipe, 30" diameter	46	48.87	2,248.02	57.56	2,647.76	47.00	2,162.00
Install flared end section for 18" drain pipe	1	525.00	525.00	660.00	660.00	475.00	475.00
Install underdrain PE plastic pipe & aggregate	300	15.00	4,500.00	12.00	3,600.00	12.50	3,750.00
Install stone dumped rip rap	900	42.00	37,800.00	40.00	36,000.00	34.00	30,600.00
Construct concrete ROW markers	8	75.00	600.00	100.00	800.00	85.00	680.00
Install highway signs & metal reflective sheeting	L.S.	1,251.90	1,251.90	1,440.00	1,440.00	1,440.00	1,440.00
Provide in-place thermoplastic pavement markings	L.S.	8,425.00	8,425.00	8,425.00	8,425.00	9,850.00	9,850.00
Provide in-place raised pavement markings	L.S.	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
Install sanitary sewer pipe, 10" dia w/16" casing	L.S.	17,305.00	17,305.00	7,571.00	7,571.00	6,700.00	6,700.00

Description	Qty	Mc-Math Turner Construction (Columbus, GA)		Alexander Contracting Co. (Columbus, GA)		Robinson Paving Co. (Columbus, GA)	
		Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Construct catch basin, single wing	6	1,450.00	8,700.00	1,555.00	9,330.00	1,400.00	8,400.00
Construct catch basin, double wing	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,190.00	4,380.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
Construct junction box	2	1,813.00	3,626.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
Construct sanitary sewer manhole	2	1,563.00	3,126.00	2,110.00	4,220.00	1,450.00	2,900.00
Drop Inlet, GP 1	2	1,270.00	2,540.00	1,780.00	3,560.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
Install 8" water main	100	38.00	3,800.00	38.00	3,800.00	110.00	11,000.00
Install 8" gate valve	1	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	900.00	900.00
Install tapping sleeve & valve assembly	1	5,750.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	2,975.00	2,975.00
Provide permanent grass seeding	L.S.	5,325.00	5,325.00	4,620.00	4,620.00	7,175.00	7,175.00
NPDES requirements	L.S.	7,600.00	7,600.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
8' x 6' culvert	110	513.50	56,485.00	665.00	73,150.00	565.00	62,150.00
TOTAL UNIT BID PRICE		527,793.38		546,056.01		525,352.50	